FEATURES
⚫ Input Voltage: 1.5V~6.5V
⚫ Fixed Output Range: 0.8~3.6V
(Customized by every 0.1V step)
⚫ Adjustable Output Range: 0.6~5.0V
⚫ Output Current: up to 1A
⚫ Ultra-low Dropout Voltage:
160mV@VOUT=1.8V, IOUT=500mA

EN GND FB/NC
VOUT VIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO PACKAGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
SK6052D6-XX DFN2x2-6L -40 ~ +85℃ 4000/REEL
SK6052S5-XX SOT23-5L -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6052T5-XX SOT89-5L -40 ~ +85℃ 2500/REEL
SK6052D6-ADJ DFN2x2-6L -40 ~ +85℃ 4000/REEL
SK6052S5-ADJ SOT23-5L -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK6052T5-ADJ SOT89-5L -40 ~ +85℃ 2500/REEL
“XX”: fixed voltage version, output voltage ranging from 0.8V to 3.6V, customized by every 0.1V step.
“ADJ”: adjustable voltage version, output voltage ranging from 0.6V to 5.0V.
SK6052 devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
Note: Thermal pad must be soldered to a large PCB and connected to GND for maximum thermal dissipation.